

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9145/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2011 in WA No.1569/2011 of the  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MGT.OF TNSTC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JAGADEESH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9146 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9147 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9148 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9149 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9150 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13180 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16669 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16671 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16673 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16675 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16676 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18099 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18227 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18232 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18234 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18249 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18257 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Now respondents are represented in 12 matters and prayed for time to file counter affidavit within four weeks, which is granted.

In other matters, where service is not complete, petitioner to take appropriate step.

List after service is complete in all the matters.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|